
DISPONIBILITA' FUNZIONALI ALLE ASSEGNAZIONI DI SEDE  "FASE B"  a.s.2015/16
 I GRADO

Cl. di conc Cod. mecc. Scuola Catt. al 31/08 note
A033 MOMM06800X Formigine 1
A033 MOMM804011 Campogalliano 1
A033 MOMM816017 Serramazzoni 1
A033 MOMM82601T Nonantola 1
A033 MOMM82801D Ruini - Sassuolo 1
A033 MOMM831019 Bursi Fiorano 1
A033 MOMM833011 Ferrari Maranello 1
A033 MOMM838014 Cavezzo 1

C.P.I.A Modena
A033 MOCT70400R sede Vignola 1

09/09/201509:55



DISPONIBILITA' FUNZIONALI ALLE ASSEGNAZIONI DI SEDE  "FASE B"  a.s.2015/16
 I GRADO

Cl. di conc Cod. mecc. Scuola Catt. al 31/08 note
A043 MOMM02100P Bomporto 1
A043 MOMM15100B Mirandola 1
A043 MOMM80601L Pievepelago 1
A043 MOMM80701C Sestola 1
A043 MOMM808018 Soliera 1
A043 MOMM811025 Frassinoro 1
A043 MOMM81301Q Zocca 1
A043 MOMM81501B Prignano 1
A043 MOMM817013 Fassi Carpi 1
A043 MOMM824027 San Possidonio 1
A043 MOMM82801D Ruini - Sassuolo 2
A043 MOMM83501L Frassoni Finale E. 1
A043 MOMM837018 S.Prospero 1

C.P.I.A Modena
A043 MOCT703001  sede Sassuolo 1
A043 MOCT70400R  sede Vignola 1

09/09/201509:55



DISPONIBILITA' FUNZIONALI ALLE ASSEGNAZIONI DI SEDE  "FASE B"  a.s.2015/16
 I GRADO

Cl. di conc Cod. mecc. Scuola Catt. al 31/08 note
A059 MOMM152007 Vignola 1
A059 MOMM80501R Novi 1
A059 MOMM809014 Gunizelli - Castelf. E. 1
A059 MOMM81302R Montese 1
A059 MOMM82301A Pio Carpi 1
A059 MOMM824016 Concordia 1
A059 MOMM83401R Galilei  Maranello 1

09/09/201509:55



DISPONIBILITA' FUNZIONALI ALLE ASSEGNAZIONI DI SEDE  "FASE B"  a.s.2015/16
 I GRADO

Cl. di conc Strum Music. Cod. mecc. Scuola Catt. al 31/ 08 Catt.al 30/06 ore note
AB77 CHITARRA MOMM152007 Vignola 1

09/09/201509:55



DISPONIBILITA' FUNZIONALI ALLE ASSEGNAZIONI DI SEDE  "FASE B"  a.s.2015/16
 I GRADO

Cl. di conc Cod. mecc. Scuola Catt. al 31/08 note
PSICO MOMM00500R Ferraris 1
PSICO MOMM02100P Bomporto 5
PSICO MOMM06800X Formigine 2
PSICO MOMM15100B Mirandola 1
PSICO MOMM152007 Vignola 1
PSICO MOMM803026 Polinago 1
PSICO MOMM804011 Campogalliano 2
PSICO MOMM80501R Novi 2
PSICO MOMM80601L Pievepelago 1
PSICO MOMM808018 Soliera 3
PSICO MOMM809014 Gunizelli - Castelf. E. 2
PSICO MOMM810029 FeB Piumazzo - Castelfr. 1
PSICO MOMM811014 Montefiorino 1
PSICO MOMM81301Q Zocca 2
PSICO MOMM81302R Montese 1
PSICO MOMM81401G Savignano 1
PSICO MOMM81501B Prignano 1
PSICO MOMM817013 Fassi Carpi 2
PSICO MOMM81801V Spilamberto 2
PSICO MOMM81901P San Felice 3
PSICO MOMM82001V Castelvetro 1
PSICO MOMM82201E Focherini - Carpi 2
PSICO MOMM82301A Pio Carpi 3
PSICO MOMM824016 Concordia 1
PSICO MOMM825012 Marconi - Castelfr.E. 4
PSICO MOMM82601T Nonantola 3
PSICO MOMM82801D Ruini - Sassuolo 1
PSICO MOMM83001D L.da Vinci Sassuolo 1

09/09/201509:55



DISPONIBILITA' FUNZIONALI ALLE ASSEGNAZIONI DI SEDE  "FASE B"  a.s.2015/16
 I GRADO

Cl. di conc Cod. mecc. Scuola Catt. al 31/08 note
PSICO MOMM831019 Bursi Fiorano 2
PSICO MOMM83401R Galilei  Maranello 3
PSICO MOMM83501L Frassoni Finale E. 5
PSICO MOMM837018 S.Prospero 1
PSICO MOMM838014 Cavezzo 1
PSICO MOMM83901X M.Hack Cibeno  - Carpi 3
PSICO MOMM840014 Carducci Modena 3
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